pen: 59 secs
Pl ace Arnband

1 Q 12006

2 12004

pen: 54 secs
Pl ace Arnband

2 Q 16002

16006

16002

3 Q 16005

4 16003

1 Q 16004

pen: 54 secs
Pl ace Arnband

1 Q 14008

3 14007

2 Q 14006

pen: 49 secs
Pl ace Arnband

20014

2 Q 20018

20013

20011

20010

1 Q 20008

20005

3 Q 20002

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Chib
Ti ana

Cut of f:
Call Nane

River (M)
Tuukka

Tessi e Mae

Ti f fany
Maddi e (A)
Fuj i

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Scout
adive
Fusi on

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Glles
Zero G
G oovee
Rebe
Cheet ah
Zip
Alie
Ritz

39.10 pts 12 inch

Friday, June 18, 2021
Versatility Pairs Snooker

Handl er

M Powers

L

39.95 pts 16 inch

Thi bodeau

Handl er

45.05 pts 14 inch

EIT®m=ro

McCor mi ck
Thi bodeau
Raf f one
Thi bodeau
Abai r
Power s

Handl er

M d ark
M Havil and
M d ark

40.80 pts 20 inch

Handl er

Z0mx=e<>»Z

Hought on
Andrl e
Duf f
Johnson

W | son

Ri vas
McCor mi ck
Hought on

Judge:

Ti me

39.75
66. 79

Judge:

Ti me

49. 08
51.81
Absent
59. 46
59. 78
54. 71

Judge:

Ti me

51. 28
43. 58
55.42

Judge:

Ti me

40. 94
55.42
15. 67
Absent
28. 82
45. 59
46. 16
46. 47

Renee Ki ng

RC1

1+5
1+6

RC2

1+5
1+6

Renee Ki ng

RC1

1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5

RC2

1+6

1+6
1+6

Renee King

RC1

1+5
1+6
1+5

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+5

Renee King

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+5

1+0
1+5
1+5
1+6

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6
142

1+6
1+4

1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+6

RC4

1+6

1+6

RC4

1+7

1+2

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

20

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27

Scor e

46
37

Score

40
21

40
30
47

Score

53
23
53

Scor e

20
48
12

49
33
47



pen: 49 secs
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

2 Yi kes!
1 Q 24002 Ri ggs

24004 Lycan
3 24001 Kasey

Or @«

pen: 49 secs

22007 ZephyrJoe
3 Q 22020 Magi c
22005 Bei nn
1 Q 22001 Pyro
22011 Logi c

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
22024 Nat e L.
22023 Ellie T.
22022 Varsity K.
22021 Bob M
2 Q 22016 Angel W
22014 Zi nc D.
22012 Dugan S.
4 22010 August N
B
J.
L
B
R

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

QQutoff: 39.95 pts 24 inch

dl er

Gaut hi er
Bel | i veau
St. Aubin
Fect eau

QQutoff: 42.78 pts 22 inch

dl er

Kr as

Pol son

d enent
W r ant

Cr awshaw
Ryan

M chaud
Scel zo

Swar t z| ander

Johnson
Medcr af t
Carter

Svar cas

34
2

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

pen: 49 secs

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
4 Q 16019 Tyne K
1 Q 16018 d ewe L.
2 Q 16016 Charlie W

16015 Jive L.

QQutoff: 37.40 pts 16 inch

dl er

Gaut r eau
Kr as

Cr awshaw
Barrett

Renee Ki ng

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7

Renee Ki ng

Judge:
Ti me RC1
51. 86 145
47. 31 145
24.05 145
40. 45 146
Judge:

Ti me RC1
47.95 145
44. 60 145
17.87 145
54.03

50. 67 145
28.55 145
42.10 145
66. 72 145
55.10 145
48. 08 145
60. 83 145
51.15 145
58.79 145
(P) Judge:

Ti me RC1
47. 42 145
50. 60 145
55.10 145
54.21 146

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6

RC3 RC4 RC5

1+6
1+6

1+7

1+5
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

Renee Ki ng

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
142

RC6

ds

20
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+2
1+2

1+0
1+6
1+6

20
20

20
27

14
20

27
14
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+2
1+2

20
27
20
20

Scor e

39
47
12
23

Score

38
39
12
31
50
13
34
42
21
47
35
54
21

Scor e

39
49
43
37



16001 Mai si e S. Crinmns 60. 52 146 1+6 1+2 14 31
16012 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 30. 64 1+7 1+0 0 9
3 Q 16011 Tar ga S. Bixler 58. 38 1+5 1+6 1+6 20 40
16017 Gar net P. M ogl av- Rec 55. 83 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+6 9 36
16009 Ritz J. Mason 13.83 1+4 0 5

Open: 49 secs QQutoff: 39.95 pts 20 inch (P) Judge: Renee King

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 Q 20016 Kr aken L. St. Aubin 51. 23 1+5 145 1+7 27 47
3 20015 Tur bo P. McKi nney 54. 30 1+5 1+5 1+0 20 33
2 Q 20004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthi er 43. 85 1+5 1+5 1+6 27 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 5



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q

N B~ PP O
(ONON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 47.51
Arnband Call Nane
Yi kes!
24004 Lycan
24002 Ri ggs
24001 Kasey
er Cutoff: 41.84
Arnband Call Nane
22020 Magi ¢
22024 Nat e
22022 Varsity
22021 Bob
22016 Ange
22014 Zi nc
22012 Dugan
22011 Logi c
22010 August
22023 Ellie
22007 ZephyrJoe
22005 Bei nn
22001 Pyro
er Cutoff: 42.96
Arnband Call Nane
20014 Glles
20018 Zero G
20013 G oovee
20011 Rebe
20010 Cheet ah
20008 Zip
20005 Alie
20002 Ritz
er Cutoff: 39.74
Arnband Call Nane
16004 Fuj i

Friday, June 18, 2021
Versatility Pairs Jumpers

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

Gaut hi er
St. Aubin
Bel | i veau
Fect eau

Omr

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

Johnson
Kr as

d enment
W r ant

Cr awshaw
Ryan

M chaud
Svar cas
Scel zo
Pol son
Swar t zI ander
Medcr af t
Carter

WEPAZOD0N00O0=ZAM &

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hought on
Andrl e
Duf f
Johnson

W | son

Ri vas
McCor mi ck
Hought on

Z0mx=e<>»Z

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

M Powers

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFlts
41. 32

No Ti e

No Ti e

No Ti e

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

No Ti e

32.81

36. 66

37. 27

38. 40

37.42

No Ti e

32.96

41. 14

No Ti e

35.61

No Ti e

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFl ts
53. 99

36. 38

No Ti e

Absent

31. 89

33.83

35. 69

32. 87

Renee Ki ng

Ti me TFl ts

48. 15
-1-

- oooo

cNeoNeololNoNeol e lNell o NelNo)

o

O oOopr o

()] O O oo

OPFrRPOPFPOONOPM~RLPFL OO

OoON

PR, ONDN

M O O oo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

o O o

O O oo

o P OPFPOOPFRPROOOOORBF m |l il ol @)

= O

O O oo

Scor e

41. 32
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
37.81
43. 66
57. 27
38. 40
49, 42
Elim
32.96
46. 14
Elim
40. 61
Elim

Scor e

65. 99
38. 38
Elim

41. 89
35.83

40. 69
37.87

Scor e

53.15



16002 Tessi e Mae J. Raffone
16005 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
1 Q 16002 River (M) D. McCorm ck
16003 Maddi e (A M Abair
16006 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.70 14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q 14008 Scout M dark
3 14007 adive M Havil and
2 14006 Fusi on M d ark

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.19 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q 12006 Chi bi M Power s
2 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 38.2%

Absent
No Ti e
34.56
No Ti e
No Ti e

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFI ts

31.05
47.03
31.69

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFI ts

30. 60
48. 92

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.66 20 inch (P) Judge: Renee King

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

20015 Tur bo P. MKi nney
1 Q 20004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
20016 Kraken L. St. Aubin

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
34.93
No Ti ne

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.37 16 inch (P) Judge: Renee King

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q 16019 Tynme K. Gautreau

Ti me TFl ts

31.22

O O oo

=

o

o

O O oo

=

o

N

O O oo

o o

o

o

o =l

o

o

o

Elim
34.56
Elim
Elim

Scor e
31. 05

54. 03
36. 69

Scor e

30. 60
48. 92

Scor e
Elim

44. 93
Elim

Scor e

31. 22



2 Q 16018 d ewe L.
16017 @Gar net P.
16001 Mai si e S.
4 16016 Charlie W
16015 Jive L.
3 Q 16012 Ri dl ey S.
16011 Tar ga S.
16009 Ritz J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Kr as

M | ogl av- Rec
Crinmm ns

Cr awshaw
Barrett

Auboi s

Bi x| er

Mason

31.

48.
37.

32.
43.
43.

30

.92

29
87

.62

38
01
75

NOOEFr,rOOOO

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

31.
43.
48.
37.
42.
32.
43.
47.

30
92
29
87
62
38
01
75



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N W

Qual i fi

Pl ace

w oA
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

er Cutoff: 56.61
Arnband Call Nane
24002 Ri ggs
24004 Lycan
24001 Kasey

Yi kes!
er Cutoff: 50.93
Arnband Call Nane
22024 Nat e
22020 Magi ¢
22023 Ellie
22022 Varsity
22016 Ange
22014 Zi nc
22012 Dugan
22011 Logi c
22021 Bob
22010 August
22007 ZephyrJoe
22005 Bei nn
22001 Pyro
er Cutoff: 56.21
Arnband Call Nane
20014 Glles
20018 Zero G
20013 G oovee
20011 Rebe
20010 Cheet ah
20008 Zip
20005 Alie
20002 Ritz
er Cutoff: 46.66
Arnband Call Nane
16006 Tuukka

Friday, June 18, 2021
Versatility Pairs Standard

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

Bel | i veau
St. Aubin
Fect eau
Gaut hi er

“0orw

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

Kr as
Johnson
Pol son

d enment
Cr awshaw
Ryan

M chaud
Svar cas
W r ant
Scel zo
Swar t zI ander
Medcr af t
Carter

WEFIZ200V0=AAT

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hought on
Andrl e
Duf f
Johnson

W | son

Ri vas
McCor mi ck
Hought on

Z0mx=e<>»Z

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme

42.23

46. 04

55. 54

Renee Ki ng
Ti e TFI ts
No Tinme

42. 77

44. 99

.31

Ti e

Ti e

Ti e

Ti e

.30

39. 74

No Tinme

44. 43

40. 83

REEEES

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

No Ti e

No Ti e

Absent

38. 04

No Ti e

39.73

No Ti e

Renee Ki ng

Ti me TFl ts

50. 75
-1-

Py

o P RPOOPRFPOOOOOOOOo pu) PP~ PFP,O

o o

O O oo

0] O wer o

OPFRPOFRPMNOOOORrRPFRPEFRO

o O o

OPFr OWw

M O O oo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

o O o

O O oo

m O oOo+r

O O0OPrOoOoOO0OrRrFrRPrRFPPFPOOOLR

[

O PFr O

Scor e

Elim
49, 23
63. 04
57.54

Scor e

Elim
47.77
49. 99
45, 31
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
56. 30
44,74
Elim
51. 43
42. 83

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

53. 04
Elim

44,73
Elim

Scor e

59. 75



4 16005
1 Q 16002
16003
16002
2 Q 16004

Ti f fany
River (M)
Maddi e (A)
Tessi e Mae
Fuj i

Qualifier Cutoff: 57.18

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
14006 Fusi on
14007 adive

1 Q 14008 Scout

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.56

Thi bodeau
McCor mi ck
Abai r
Raf f one
Power s

0w

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

M d ark
M Havil and
M d ark

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 12006 Chi bi M Powers
2 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified:

Qualifier Cutoff: 57.32

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20015 Tur bo
20004 Hal | i ah

1 Q 20016 Kr aken

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.66

Pl ace

4 16019

Ar mband Cal

Name

Tyme

35. 3%

20 inch (P)
Handl er

P. MKi nney

J. Gauthier
L. St. Aubin

16 inch (P)
Handl er

K. Gautreau

48. 49
40. 58
No Ti e
Absent
42. 80

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFlts
No Ti e

No Ti e

47.73

Renee Ki ng
Ti me TFI ts
37.01
71. 07

Judge: Renee King

Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

No Ti ne

42.85

Judge: Renee King

Ti me TFl ts

47.10

onN

o o

o

o w

o o

o

o

o o

o o

o

o

o O

=

o

=

67. 49
40. 58
Elim

42. 80

Scor e
Elim

Elim
49. 73

Scor e

37.01
73.07

Scor e
Elim

Elim
49. 85

Scor e

64. 10



1 Q 16018
16017
16016
16001
16015
2 Q 16012
16011
3 16009

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

d ewe
@Gar net
Charlie
Mai si e
Jive

Ri dl ey
Tar ga
Ritz

“CoOonrn=zmuvr

Kr as

M | ogl av- Rec
Cr awshaw
Crinmm ns
Barrett

Auboi s

Bi x| er

Mason

©&56586%

54.
55.

. 88

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.89

25
44

P OOOOOOoOOo

O NP OOOOoOLPR

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

oOoorrFrEFkPEFOo

43. 88
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
43. 89
64. 25
57. 44



Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

5Q

w o
O O

1Q
4 Q

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

B~ wdN
OO0 O

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

25 secs
Ar mband

24004

24002
24001

25 secs
Ar mband

22024
22023
22022
22021
22016
22014
22012
22011
22010
22007
22005
22020
22001

25 secs
Ar mband

20014
20018
20011
20013
20005
20010
20008
20002

28 secs
Ar mband

16004

Gam 15 secs

Cal |

Lycan
Yi kes
Ri ggs
Kasey

Gam 15 secs

Cal |

Nat e
Ellie

Name

Name

Varsity

Bob
Ange
Zi nc
Dugan
Logi c

August

Zephy
Bei nn
Magi c
Pyro

Gam 15 secs

Cal |

rJoe

Name

Glles
Zero G

Rebe

G oovee

Allie

Cheet ah

Zip
Rtz

Gam 17 secs

Cal |

Fuj i

Name

Friday, June 18, 2021

Versatility Pairs Gamblers

QCutof f: 41.65
Handl er

St. Aubin
Gaut hi er
Bel | i veau
Fect eau

Om&rr

QCutof f: 46. 46
Handl er

Kr as

Pol son

d enment
W r ant

Cr awshaw
Ryan

M chaud
Svar cas
Scel zo
Swar t zI ander
Medcr af t
Johnson
Carter

WErmzo00n0=Xx40

QCut of f: 45.05
Handl er

Hought on
Andrl e
Johnson
Duf f
McCor mi ck
W | son

Ri vas
Hought on

ZmXOo<<«e>»Z2

QCutof f: 46.75
Handl er

M Powers

pts

Ti me

38.
41.
41.
39.

pts

91
30
97
10

Ti me

37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
35.
37.
37.
39.
39.
37.
37.
35.

pts

80
28
71
44
00
47
67
49
06
12
49
21
30

Ti me

40.
37.

Absent

35.
37.
38.
36.
36.

pts

75
04

78
50
26
29
16

Ti me

39.
-1-

83

7Pt

NDNDN P

7Pt

NFEFNNMNMNNMNOFPEFPDNDNEFOLPR

7Pt

N

OFrRrEFEP NN

7Pt

2

24 inch Judge

5pt

N

22 inch Judge

5pt

NFPNORNRRRRLRWNER

20 inch Judge

5pt

0

w

NFENEFEDN

16 inch Judge

5pt

Renee Ki ng

3Pt

WN P~

Renee Ki ng
1Pt Ganble

3Pt

WWWhABMNWWRDRWNALA~OG

Renee Ki ng

3Pt

4

N

wh AW

Renee Ki ng
1Pt Ganble

3Pt

3

1Pt Ganble
5 21
3 0
4 or
3 18

NWNPFPWOF WNDNEFE OB

1Pt Ganble
4 or

3 18

1 18

3 18

2 21

2 18

3 17

21
18
11
18
20

5
18
18
21
18
21
18
17

21

Scor e
47
34

29
49

Score

Scor e

23
55

52
52
52

39

Scor e

55



16006 Tuukka L.
16005 Ti f fany B.
16002 River (M) D.
M
J

w N A
O O

16003 Maddi e (A)
16002 Tessi e Mae

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau
McCor mi ck
Abai r
Raf f one

Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q 14008 Scout M dark
3 14007 Aive M Havi |l and
1 Q 14006 Fusi on M dark
Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12006 Chi bi M Power s
2 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 52. 9%
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

3 Q 20015 Tur bo P
2 Q 20016 Kr aken L.
1 Q 20004 Hal | i ah J.

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff:

McKi nney
St. Aubin
Gaut hi er

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q 16019 Tynme K. Gautreau

50. 15

40. 80

45. 05

45. 05

44. 07 1 2 4 2 10
43.10 2 2 4 1 8
36. 38 2 1 4 4 18
39. 28 2 2 3 0 18
Absent

pts 14 inch Judge: Renee King

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
37.62 2 2 3 3 18
41. 64 0 3 1 4 17
39.23 0 5 4 4 18
pts 12 inch Judge: Renee King

Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
44. 30 2 2 3 7 8
42.28 2 1 3 4 8

pts 20 inch (P) Judge: Renee King
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
37.98 2 1 4 1 18
37.08 2 1 3 5 18
37.59 2 1 4 4 18
pts 16 inch (P) Judge: Renee King
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
37.76 1 2 5 2 21

41
45
53
51

Scor e
54

39
59

Scor e

48
40

Scor e
50

51
53

Scor e

55



2 Q 16018 d ewe L.
5Q 16017 @Gar net P.
16001 Mai si e S.
4 Q 16016 Charlie W
16015 Jive L.
3 Q 16012 Ri dl ey S.
6 Q 16011 Tar ga S.
16009 Ritz J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Kr as

M | ogl av- Rec
Crinmm ns

Cr awshaw
Barrett

Auboi s

Bi x| er

Mason

37.
35.
39.
37.
36.
37.
36.
42.

02
83
45
44
40
05
44
56

P NDNNPEFEPDNMNNDNPRE

PP PRPORPREFEPNN

WNBAEBDMBENPE O

abrwbADNDNDNDEDN

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

52
49
45
51
41
52
47
26



Friday, June 18, 2021
Versatility Pairs Relay

Al  Judge: Renee King

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
A Squid in a Porche 52. 75 0 1 0 1 0 207. 75
A Tale of Two Tal i smans 57.16 2 0 0 1 0 211.16
Absent No Ti e 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
Ausswei | er 48. 82 0 0 0 0 0 48. 82
4 Born to Be WId 46. 65 0 0 0 0 0 46. 65
Burnt Biscuits 63. 23 2 0 0 2 0 300. 00
Ellie Plays Wth Chopsticks 51.72 2 2 0 0 0 65. 72
Get Smart 42.94 0 1 0 2 0 300. 00
Grls Just want To Have Fun 44, 35 1 4 0 0 0 66. 35
In Training 56. 54 1 1 0 0 0 63. 54
Nat e Loves dive 74. 96 1 1 0 2 0 300. 00
Ch Snap! No Ti ne 0 0 0 0 2 300. 00
Pinch hitter 65. 90 0 0 0 0 0 65. 90
Ri di cul ous Monkeys 42. 87 0 2 0 0 0 52. 87
Ri gged For The River 53.91 0 0 0 1 0 203.91
2 Ritzzzz Angel 45. 14 0 0 0 0 0 45. 14
Run! 46. 58 0 0 0 1 0 196. 58
1 Super Ninja 41. 85 0 0 0 0 0 41. 85
Tails Are Us 51. 65 0 1 0 0 0 56. 65
The 42 Boys 51.41 0 1 0 0 0 56. 41
The Bl ues Brothers 61. 34 0 1 0 1 0 216. 34
5 Thib Sheltiz 48. 58 0 0 0 0 0 48. 58
Tynme for a Turbo Charge 47. 16 1 1 0 0 0 54.16
3 Zip Gets a Oewe 44. 63 1 0 0 0 0 46. 63

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 24
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: O
Total Nunber of Teans FEO O

Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/18/2021

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
12 Chi bi M ch Powers 40. 80 Elim Abs Elim
12 Squirrel Megan O Brien 47. 28 Elim Elim Elim
14 Fusi on Mel anie O ark 42.78 42.78 Elim Elim
14 Scout Marshall Clark 39.19 44.19 Elim Elim
16 Fuj i M ch Powers Abs Abs Abs
20 Glles Ni cki Hought on Elim Elim Elim
20 Dance Mel ani e Behrens Abs Abs Abs
20 Kennedy Li nda El dred Elim Elim Elim
20 Ritz Ni cki Hought on Abs Abs Abs
22 Bob Mar k W rant 45. 30 55.30 56.80 71. 80 127.10
IR IR Sk b S b b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (158 87 or LESS) EE R S b S b b b S S b S R Sk
22 Angel Wendy Crawshaw 49. 42 Elim Elim Elim
22 Zim Mel ani e Behrens Abs Abs Abs
22 August Nor een Scel zo Abs Abs Abs
22 Kel |y El | en Zi eske Elim Elim Elim
24 Super G Anne Andrl e 35. 84 40. 84 Elim Elim
24 Lycan Lisa St. Aubin Elim Abs Elim



Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/18/2021

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
12 Dyson Meg Havil and 56. 76 56. 76 55. 99 65. 99 122. 75
R IR Sk b S S b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (15343 or LESS) EE R S b I b S b S S b S R b S b

16 Charlie Wendy Crawshaw Elim Abs Elim



D stance: 240 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24006 Super G
24004 Lycan

D stance: 240 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 22021 Bob
22016 Ange
22010 August
22003 Kel ly
22025 Zim

D stance: 240 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20014 Glles
20012 Dance
20007 Kennedy
20002 Ritz

D stance: 238 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16004 Fuj i

D stance: 238 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14008 Scout
14006 Fusi on

Friday, June 18, 2021
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

60 seconds
Handl er

A. Andrle
L. St.

60 seconds
Handl er

W r ant

Cr awshaw
Scel zo

Zi eske
Behr ens

ESmz=£<L

60 seconds
Handl er

Hought on
Behr ens
El dr ed
Hought on

Z2rsz

63 seconds
Handl er

M Powers

63 seconds
Handl er

M d ark
M d ark

Aubi n

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

56. 80
No Ti e
Absent
FEO
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

FEO
Absent
No Ti e
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

Absent

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

FEO

24 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

22 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

2

0

20 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

0

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R
14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

Bl ake Ri vas
S F

0 0

Bl ake Ri vas

S F
1 0
0 0

Bl ake Ri vas
S F

Bl ake Ri vas
S F

Bl ake Ri vas
S F

0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

15. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 236 yards SCT: 67 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
12006 Chi bi M Power s Absent
12007 Squirrel M O Brien No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCooow~NoO®



Friday, June 18, 2021
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 238 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 12005 Dyson M Havi |l and

D stance: 240 yards SCT: 63 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

16016 Charlie W Crawshaw

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoork

Everyone
Ti me

55. 99

Everyone
Ti me

Absent

12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
TFlts R S F E Score

0 2 0 0 10. 00

16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
TFlts R S F E Score



D stance: 231 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24006 Super G
24004 Lycan

D stance: 231 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22025 Zim

1 22021 Bob
22016 Ange
22010 August
22003 Kel ly

D stance: 231 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20014 Glles
20012 Dance
20007 Kennedy
20002 Ritz

D stance: 229 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16004 Fuj i

D stance: 229 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 14008 Scout

1 Q 14006 Fusi on

Friday, June 18, 2021
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

51 seconds
Handl er

A. Andrle
L. St. Aubin

51 seconds
Handl er

M Behrens
M Wrant
W Crawshaw
N. Scel zo
E. Zieske

51 seconds
Handl er

Hought on
Behr ens
El dr ed
Hought on

Z2rsz

54 seconds
Handl er

M Powers

54 seconds
Handl er

M d ark
M d ark

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

35. 84
No Ti ne

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

Absent
45. 30
49. 42
Absent
FEO

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
Absent

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

Absent

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

39.19
42.78

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

=

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

=

Bl ake Ri vas

S F
1 0
0 0

Bl ake Ri vas

S F
1 0
0 0

Bl ake Ri vas

S F
0 0
0 0

Bl ake Ri vas
S F

Bl ake Ri vas

S F
0 0
0 0

o

Scor e

5.00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Scor e



Di stance: 227 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
12007 Squirrel M O Brien 47. 28 0 0 0 1 Elim
12006 Chi bi M Power s 40. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 1



Friday, June 18, 2021
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 231 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16016 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 229 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12005 Dyson M Havi |l and 56. 76 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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